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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Tinguely Clément (2013) 20.00

+ Marti Theau (2012) 10.00
+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Kisslig Noah (2013) 19.75

+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Henchoz Camil (2012) 19.75

+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 10.00
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.75

1 Brügger Matteo (2012) 19.75
+ Castella Jules (2012) 10.00
+ Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.75

1 Pahud Svan (2012) 19.50
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 9.75
+ Feuz Nevio (2012) 9.75

1 Beck Lenox (2012) 19.50
+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 9.75
+ Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 9.75

1 Rossier Zak (2013) 18.75
+ Hurni Valentin (2013) 9.75
- Genoud Ben (2013) 9.00

1 a Sautaux Antony (2012) 18.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 10.00

1 b Santschi Emilio (2013) 18.50
+ Mayor Matéo (2013) 10.00
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

1 Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 10.00

1 Feuz Nevio (2012) 18.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00
o Pahud Svan (2012) 8.50

1 Castella Jules (2012) 18.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00

1 a Mayor Matéo (2013) 18.25
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.50
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75

1 b Loperetti Diego (2012) 18.25
o Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 8.50
+ Egger Basil (2012) 9.75

1 c Käslin Fynn (2012) 18.25
+ Egger Basil (2012) 9.75
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

1 d Hurni Valentin (2013) 18.25
o Rossier Zak (2013) 8.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 9.75

1 e Guibert Rémi (2013) 18.25
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75
o Kisslig Noah (2013) 8.50

1 Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 18.25
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 9.75
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

1 Genoud Ben (2013) 18.00
- Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.00
- Rossier Zak (2013) 9.00

2 Flükiger Jan (2012) 17.50
- Genoud Ben (2013) 9.00
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

1 Rüegg Julian (2013) 17.00
o Feuz Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Hurni Valentin (2013) 8.50

1 a Loperetti Ryan (2013) 17.00
o Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50
o Mayor Matéo (2013) 8.50

1 b Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Kisslig Noah (2013) 8.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

1 a Jaquier Eloan (2012) 17.00
o Pahud Svan (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

1 b Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 17.00
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50

1 Egger Basil (2012) 17.00
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50
o Loperetti Diego (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Suchet Quentin (2011) 20.00

+ Allemann Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Rossier Tom (2011) 20.00

+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 10.00
+ Cuenin Maxence (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Stoudmann Tim (2010) 19.75

+ Georges Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 10.00

1 b Stähli Mathis (2010) 19.75
+ Grossrieder Noé (2010) 10.00
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75

1 Santschi Lucio (2010) 19.75
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00

1 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 19.50
+ Putallaz Ethan (2011) 9.75
+ Ney Yanis (2010) 9.75

1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 19.50
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

1 a Menoud Matt (2010) 19.00
- Marti Theliau (2010) 9.00
+ Tièche Nathaël (2011) 10.00

1 b Marti Theliau (2010) 19.00
- Menoud Matt (2010) 9.00
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00

1 Würsch Til (2010) 18.75
- Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.75
+ Grangier Victor (2011) 10.00

1 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.75
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00

1 Lonfat Aloys (2010) 18.50
- Würsch Til (2010) 8.75
+ Pochon Joris (2011) 9.75

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 18.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.75
+ Putallaz Ethan (2011) 9.75

1 a Grangier Victor (2011) 18.50
+ Gallandat Alexandre (2011) 10.00
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

1 b Flükiger Sascha (2010) 18.50
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50

1 Dessiex Soren (2011) 18.50
+ Pochon Joris (2011) 10.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

1 Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 10.00
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

1 Pharisa Simon (2011) 18.25
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75

1 Ney Yanis (2010) 18.25
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 9.75
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

1 a Grossrieder Noé (2010) 18.25
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
+ Allemann Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 b Georges Mathias (2010) 18.25
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 9.75

1 Emonet Arno (2011) 18.25
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.75
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

1 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.25
+ Tièche Nathaël (2011) 9.75
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

1 Tièche Nathaël (2011) 17.00
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50

1 a Putallaz Ethan (2011) 17.00
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 b Pochon Joris (2011) 17.00
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 17.00
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
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1 b Kisslig Illyan (2011) 17.00
o Rossier Tom (2011) 8.50
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 c Juillerat Mathias (2010) 17.00
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

1 a Cuenin Maxence (2011) 17.00
o Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50
o Rossier Tom (2011) 8.50

1 b Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 17.00
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

1 Allemann Kilian (2011) 17.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
o Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Pilloud Tristan (2008) 20.00

+ Hoffmann Emilien (2008) 10.00
+ Kolly Lukas (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Girard Noé (2009) 20.00

+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Amacker Nico (2008) 20.00

+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 10.00

1 Henchoz Ami (2008) 19.75
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 9.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

1 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 19.75
+ Allemann Luc (2008) 9.75
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

1 Trachsel Adrien (2008) 19.50
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 Stritt Beni (2009) 19.50
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75

1 Wyssen Luca (2008) 18.75
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.75
- Marti Thierry (2009) 8.75
+ Martin Erwin (2008) 10.00

1 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.75
- Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.75
+ Hoffmann Emilien (2008) 10.00

1 c Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.75
- Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.75
+ Amarelle Nolan (2008) 10.00

1 a Marti Thierry (2009) 18.75
- Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00

1 b Loperetti Josias (2009) 18.75
- Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.75
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00

1 c Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 18.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 10.00

1 a Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.75
+ Chèvre Quentin (2009) 10.00
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75

1 b Gendre Sulian (2008) 18.75
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00
- Beljean Elio (2009) 8.75

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.50
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.75
- Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.75

1 Beljean Elio (2009) 18.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75
- Gendre Sulian (2008) 8.75

1 a Robert Kenny (2009) 18.50
+ Audermard Germain (2009) 10.00
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

1 b Pharisa Samuel (2009) 18.50
+ Amarelle Nolan (2008) 10.00
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

1 Moret Nicolas (2008) 18.50
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

1 Kolly Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Martin Erwin (2008) 10.00
o Pilloud Tristan (2008) 8.50

1 Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 10.00
o Henchoz Ami (2008) 8.50

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 18.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Allemann Luc (2008) 10.00

1 Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.25
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 a Toffel Colin (2008) 18.25
+ Monney Quentin (2008) 9.75
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

1 b Schwab Fabio (2008) 18.25
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Monney Quentin (2008) 18.25
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75

1 a Genecand Aïdan (2009) 18.25
o Henchoz Ami (2008) 8.50
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 9.75

1 b Flüeler Philipp (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
+ Audermard Germain (2009) 9.75

1 Pellaton Valentino (2009) 17.25
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
- Chèvre Quentin (2009) 8.75

1 a Chèvre Quentin (2009) 17.25
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
- Pellaton Valentino (2009) 8.75

1 b Buchs Yanick (2009) 17.25
- Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.75
o Monney Quentin (2008) 8.50

1 a Stettler Lucas (2009) 17.00
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Beljean Elio (2009) 8.50
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50

1 a Piller Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

1 b Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.00
o Gendre Sulian (2008) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

1 c Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 17.00
o Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50

1 d Martin Erwin (2008) 17.00
o Kolly Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 a Hoffmann Emilien (2008) 17.00
o Pilloud Tristan (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 b Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 17.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50

1 a Audermard Germain (2009) 17.00
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 b Amarelle Nolan (2008) 17.00
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 c Allemann Luc (2008) 17.00
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Zbinden Roman (2007) 19.75

+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75
+ Dedelley Lino (2007) 10.00

 
1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 19.75

+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75
+ Odermatt Marcel (2007) 10.00

 
1 Morier Jules (2007) 19.75

+ Aeby Louis (2007) 10.00
+ Pittet Jérémy (2007) 9.75
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1 Grosjean Samuel (2006) 19.75
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00

1 Bächler Gregor (2007) 19.75
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 10.00

2 Wolf Raphael (2007) 19.50
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
+ Vachoud Alain (2007) 9.75

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 19.00
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.00
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 19.00
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.00
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 10.00

1 Würsch Andrin (2006) 18.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
- Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.75
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.50
+ Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75

1 Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 18.50
- Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.75
+ Glauser Matis (2005) 9.75

1 a Vachoud Alain (2007) 18.50
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 b Torche Louis (2007) 18.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 18.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 18.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
+ Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 10.00

1 Aeby Louis (2007) 18.50
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
+ Pittet Jérémy (2007) 10.00

1 Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 18.25
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50
+ Dominé Dylan (2007) 9.75

1 a Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 18.25
+ Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 9.75
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Odermatt Marcel (2007) 18.25
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

1 c Odermatt Levin (2007) 18.25
+ Tièche Ewan (2007) 9.75
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50

1 Genoud Robin (2007) 18.25
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Dedelley Lino (2007) 18.25
+ Dominé Dylan (2007) 9.75
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50

1 b Crettaz Logan (2007) 18.25
o Vachoud Alain (2007) 8.50
+ Tièche Ewan (2007) 9.75

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 17.50
- Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 8.75
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75

1 a Glauser Matis (2005) 17.25
- Evard Melvin (2006) 8.75
o Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 8.50

1 b Evard Melvin (2006) 17.25
- Glauser Matis (2005) 8.75
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

1 a Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 17.00

o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 17.00
o Odermatt Marcel (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 Tièche Ewan (2007) 17.00
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50
o Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.50

1 Pittet Jérémy (2007) 17.00
o Aeby Louis (2007) 8.50
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 a Dominé Dylan (2007) 17.00
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50
o Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 b Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 17.00
o Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Berthoud Alex (2006) 17.00
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50


